
NOTIC'F 

TO CUSTOMERS OF THE VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION' 
AND ATIT. OTHER TNTGRBSTFll PWRSONS 
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DOCKET NO: 070074-SU 
ORDER NO PS-07-0789-PPA-SU 
ISSUED : September 27,2007 

November 29.2007 

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission approved an increase in waste-. 
water rates and charges for the Vantage Development Corporation (Vantage or utility) by the above 
reference order. The Commission approved rates are as follows: 

- 

UTILITY'S COMMISSION 
EXTSTTNC, APPROVF',T) 

RATES RATES 

Residential Services 
Base Facility Charge All Meters Sizes $28.00 $17.03 

Gallonage Charge 
Per 1,000 Gallons (6,000 gallon cap) $0.00 

General Service-Vantage RV Park 
Bulk Base Facility Charge 

Bath House 
Recreational Hall 
Laundry 
RV Park Lots 

$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 
$28.00 

$2.90 

$46.64 
$46.64 

$1,542.66 
$2,179.82 
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Total RV Park Rate $3.815.76 

Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons $0.00 
(6,000 cap per RV lot) 

$2.90 

The rates shall be effective for service rendered as of the Commission's stamped approval 
date on the traiff sheets provided the customers have received notice. 

If the effective date of the new rates falls within a regular billing cycle, the initial bills at the new 
rate may be prorated. The old charges shall be prorated based on the number of days in the billing cycle 
before the effective date of the new rates. The new charges shall be prorated based on the number of 
days in the billing cycle on or after the effective date of the new rates. If you have any questions about 
your bill, please call the utility at 1-863-763-4892. 
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FPSC-COMMISSIOH C L E R K  ,& , 



THE VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
1595 S.E. 32nd AVENUE 

OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34974 

P u b l i c  S e r v i c e  Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
T a l l a h a s s e e ,  F l o r i d a  32399-0850 


