070074-SU

## NOTICE

## TO CUSTOMERS OF THE VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION AND ALL OTHER INTERESTED PERSONS

07 DEC -5 ## 7: 29

DOCKET NO:

070074-SU

ORDER NO

PS-07-0789-PPA-SU

November 29.2007

**ISSUED:** 

September 27,2007

Notice is hereby given that the Florida Public Service Commission approved an increase in waster water rates and charges for the Vantage Development Corporation (Vantage or utility) by the above reference order. The Commission approved rates are as follows:

	UTILITY'S EXISTING RATES	COMMISSION APPROVED RATES			
Residential Services Base Facility Charge All Meters Sizes	\$28.00	\$17.03			
Gallonage Charge Per 1,000 Gallons (6,000 gallon cap)	\$0.00	\$2.90		07	卍
General Service-Vantage RV Park Bulk Base Facility Charge			COMM	07 DEC -6	CEIVE
Bath House Recreational Hall Laundry RV Park Lots	\$28.00 \$28.00 \$28.00 \$28.00	\$46.64 \$46.64 \$1,542.66 \$2,179.82	COMMISSION CLERK	AM 9: 46	RECEIVED-FPSC
Total RV Park Rate		\$3,815.76			
Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons (6,000 cap per RV lot)	\$0.00	\$2.90			

The rates shall be effective for service rendered as of the Commission's stamped approval date on the traiff sheets provided the customers have received notice.

If the effective date of the new rates falls within a regular billing cycle, the initial bills at the new rate may be prorated. The old charges shall be prorated based on the number of days in the billing cycle before the effective date of the new rates. The new charges shall be prorated based on the number of days in the billing cycle on or after the effective date of the new rates. If you have any questions about your bill, please call the utility at 1-863-763-4892.

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

10725 DEC-6 8

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

## THE VANTAGE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

1595 S.E. 32nd AVENUE OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34974 NEST PAIN SEATH FL 334 ON PAY THE TAX



RECEIVED 1-PSC 07 DEC -6 AM 9: 47 COMMISSION CLERK Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

929: 172: 72<sup>2</sup>

า้นที่แก้ท้าที่เก็บได้เป็นเก็บได้เก็บเก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เก็บได้เ